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Beenish Hanif

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Beenish Hanif
Postcode

Date of birth May 1980
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BLOCK 20 MAINTENANCE LIMITED
AL-QUBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
WIDEWAY MAINTENANCE LIMITED
WIDEWAY MANAGEMENT LTD
WIDEWAY MANAGEMENT LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

08262930
07619666
07145418
06651757
06651757

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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914059471

914059471

British

App. Date

App. Date

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/11/2014 01/07/2015

03/05/2011
03/02/2010
24/08/2009
21/07/2008

18/08/2008
18/08/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



